

生し尿 (kl)									
	越谷市	草加市	八潮市	三郷市	吉川市	松伏町	計	比較	
								前年度量	前年度比
4月	488.63	99.39	131.50	191.60	56.79	61.45	1,029.36	1,009.24	101.99%
5月	414.07	106.72	128.15	183.51	48.66	61.96	943.07	996.60	94.63%
6月	414.19	110.99	135.13	176.22	51.22	74.82	962.57	1,007.42	95.55%
7月	439.06	93.05	144.55	178.24	53.51	65.96	974.37	1,052.07	92.61%
8月	431.46	102.32	138.17	163.30	52.15	68.02	955.42	932.32	102.48%
9月	412.78	96.40	130.42	168.92	45.51	63.85	917.88	976.66	93.98%
10月	432.79	93.85	140.50	178.17	49.81	62.92	958.04	1,092.01	87.73%
11月									
12月									
1月									
2月									
3月									
合計	3,032.98	702.72	948.42	1,239.96	357.65	458.98	6,740.71	7,066.32	95.39%
前年度量	3,238.81	709.89	921.97	1,341.43	379.11	475.11	7,066.32		
前年度比	93.64%	98.99%	102.87%	92.44%	94.34%	96.60%	95.39%		

浄化槽汚泥 (kl)									
	越谷市	草加市	八潮市	三郷市	吉川市	松伏町	計	比較	
								前年度量	前年度比
4月	2,086.32	506.75	978.49	1,037.16	484.67	493.05	5,586.44	5,637.47	99.09%
5月	1,979.27	480.69	932.35	968.49	563.24	459.45	5,383.49	5,653.89	95.22%
6月	2,285.40	574.33	1,110.01	1,142.73	553.47	444.54	6,110.48	6,317.39	96.72%
7月	2,080.63	548.51	1,049.61	1,186.02	488.30	481.65	5,834.72	6,238.79	93.52%
8月	1,853.52	557.74	975.12	1,033.28	484.68	401.84	5,306.18	5,471.04	96.99%
9月	1,550.26	383.27	994.7	1,030.20	391.14	332.15	4,681.72	4,975.29	94.10%
10月	2,027.28	418.39	1164.13	1,208.85	489.72	406.54	5,714.91	5,251.17	108.83%
11月									
12月									
1月									
2月									
3月									
合計	13,862.68	3,469.68	7,204.41	7,606.73	3,455.22	3,019.22	38,617.94	39,545.04	97.66%
前年度量	14,284.73	3,626.33	7,576.26	7,617.83	3,494.83	2,945.06	39,545.04		
前年度比	97.05%	95.68%	95.09%	99.85%	98.87%	102.52%	97.66%		

総合計 (kl)									
	越谷市	草加市	八潮市	三郷市	吉川市	松伏町	計	比較	
								前年度量	前年度比
4月	2,574.95	606.14	1,109.99	1,228.76	541.46	554.50	6,615.80	6,646.71	99.53%
5月	2,393.34	587.41	1,060.50	1,152.00	611.90	521.41	6,326.56	6,650.49	95.13%
6月	2,699.59	685.32	1,245.14	1,318.95	604.69	519.36	7,073.05	7,324.81	96.56%
7月	2,519.69	641.56	1,194.16	1,364.26	541.81	547.61	6,809.09	7,290.86	93.39%
8月	2,284.98	660.06	1,113.29	1,196.58	536.83	469.86	6,261.60	6,403.36	97.79%
9月	1,963.04	479.67	1,125.12	1,199.12	436.65	396.00	5,599.60	5,951.95	94.08%
10月	2,460.07	512.24	1,304.63	1,387.02	539.53	469.46	6,672.95	6,343.18	105.20%
11月									
12月									
1月									
2月									
3月									
合計	16,895.66	4,172.40	8,152.83	8,846.69	3,812.87	3,478.20	45,358.65	46,611.36	97.31%
前年度量	17,523.54	4,336.22	8,498.23	8,959.26	3,873.94	3,420.17	46,611.36		
前年度比	96.42%	96.22%	95.94%	98.74%	98.42%	101.70%	97.31%		